
P. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

# 
638 
790 
804 
509 
961 
735 
641 
416 
457 
432 

Namn 
Alfred Lantz 
Melker Kihlgren 
Robin Eltonson 
Wilmer Kihlgren 
Nils Löfgren 
Isac Danielsson 
Henry Danielsson 
Felicia Jonsson 
Maja Schönbeck 
Wilde Nilsson 

Klubb 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Tidaholms MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Tidaholms MK 
SMK Tierp 
Eda MK 
Eda MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
SMK Södermanland 
Grängesbergs MS 

Sponsor Märke 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

v. 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 

Total T. 
16:48.697 
17:12.836 
17:14.849 
17:39.556 
18:01.506 
18:52.023 
16:50.739 
17:12.026 
17:13.013 
10:00.345 
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Lilla GOLIAT RACE
No:15

Lilla GOLIAT RACE No:15 
85GH 

C-final

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:21 

Lökenebanan 1,640 km 

2021-07-31 14:30 


